Focus University Admission Coaching

A Unit Final Model Test Routine

No Date Day Subject Exam Name

01 |1e-Nov | Wednesday Spcial Model Test-02

02 | 20-Nov Thursday

03 ‘ 21-Nov Friday . Final Gateway Test

04 . 22-Nov | Saturday | | |

05 | 23-Nov Sunday | Physics | Paper Final-01 | st Part
06 | 24-Nov Monday Chemistry Paper Final-01 Ist Part
07 | 25-Nov . Tuesday Biology Paper Final-01 Ist Part
08 | 26-Nov Wednesday Math Paper Final-01 1st Part
09 | 27-Nov Thursday | Physics Paper Final-02 2nd Part
10 | 28-Nov | Friday | Chemistry | Paper Final-02 | 2nd Part
12 | 29-Nov Saturday Biology | Paper Final-02 2nd Part
13 | 30-Nov | Sunday . Math | Paper Final-02 ‘ 2nd Part

1-Dec Monday |
2-Dec Tuesday Physics Subject Final

3-Dec Wednesday | Chemistry Subject Final

4-Dec Thursday Biology Subject Final

5-Dec ; Friday | Math Subject Final
6-Dec | Saturday .
7-Dec | Sunday i DU Model Test 01
8-Dec Monday -
9-Dec Tuesday : DU Model Test 02

10-Dec Wednesday

11-Dec Thursday DU Model Test 03

12-Dec Friday

13-Dec | Saturday | DU Model Test 04

14-Dec Sunday
15-Dec Monday | DU Model Test 05
17-Dec | Wednesday | ety fRefRerer «@rwE # b 4aadice men =3




